®Product Bulletin
smartlockpro®
Extra-Heavy Duty
Self-Test GFCI Receptacles
Industrial & Hospital Grade
2 For answers to product-related questions, please contact our Techline at 1-800-824-3005
Extra-Heavy Duty Industrial & Hospital Grade
Self-Test GFCI Receptacles

4 For answers to product-related questions, please contact our Techline at 1-800-824-3005
Extra-Heavy Duty Self-Test GFCI Receptacles
Ordering Information
Extra-Heavy Duty Industrial Grade Self-Test GFCI Receptacles - Wallplate Not Included
Color Cat. No. Cat. No.
NEMA 5-15R NEMA 5-20R
15A-125V @ Receptacle
20A-125V Feed-Through
20A-125V @ Receptacle
20A-125V Feed-Through
WR & TR Pilot Light
Isolated
Ground
Leaded WR & TR Pilot Light
Isolated
Ground
Leaded
Brown G5262-WT GFPL1-PL * * G5362-WT GFPL2-PL * *
Ivory G5262-WTI GFPL1-PLI * GFTR1-5LI G5362-WTI GFPL2-PLI * GFTR2-5LI
White G5262-WTW GFPL1-PLW * GFTR1-5LW G5362-WTW GFPL2-PLW * GFTR2-5LW
Black G5262-WTE GFPL1-PLE * * G5362-WTE GFPL2-PLE * *
Gray G5262-WTG GFPL1-PLG * * G5362-WTG GFPL2-PLG * *
Lt. Almd G5262-WTT GFPL1-PLT * * G5362-WTT GFPL2-PLT * *
Red G5262-WTR GFPL1-PLR * * G5362-WTR GFPL2-PLR * *
Orange * * GFTR1-IGO * * * GFTR2-IGO *
*Available upon special request
Extra-Heavy Duty Hospital Grade Self-Test GFCI Receptacles - Matching Wallplate Included
Color Cat. No. Cat. No.